
2 0 2 32 0 2 3

With groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificateWith groove for slider

New catalog items With red numbers

With non-slip pad Vial with luminous sheet

Japanese zodiac signs

Optional JCSS certificateWith battery

shaku/cm

Lithium-ion battery （LI-ION）

With magnetUpper side （or Front） metric/ 
Lower side （or Back） shaku

Upper side （or Front） shaku/
Lower side （or Back） metriccm/shakuEnglish package

Optional general calibration certificate

20．Magnets Packaging
Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag 20．MagnetsPackaging

Card No package
Vinyl packageVinyl package + header card Clear package

Bａｇ + header card
Shrink package
Sleeve package

Box
Bag

269 270

72040

72041

45

79

42×36×24

51×45×25

B Small

C Large
10

72036

72037

72038

72039

16

16

16

16

φ30×17

φ30×17

φ30×17

φ30×17

A Green 2 pc-pack

A Blue 2 pc-pack

A Yellow 2 pc-pack

A Red 2 pc-pack

10

Magnetic Clip Square

Magnetic Clips Circle

72040 72041

72036 72037

72038 72039

Magnetic Hanger Square

72032 72084 72085

2 kg
Withstand load

Magnet Magnet

Adhesive

Magnetic Bar 25 cm

72033

72034

72035

Magnetic Holder
●Qu ick l y  a t t a ch  and  
detach a required tool 
to increase productivity

●Convenient for putting tools in order

Orientation
Withstand Load

Material

Accessories

72008

＊Depending on the shape of the object to be adsorbed.

Magnetic Clips Flexible

72126

Anisotropy
1.3 kg

2 screws,
2 anchors for plasterboard walls

72126 2144×36×25D White 2 pc-pack 10

72033

72034

72035

50

50

50

250×15×7.5

250×15×7.5

250×15×7.5

Red

Blue

Yellow

10

72008 306380×49×1438 cm 5

72032

72084

72085

62

62

62

33×26×15

33×26×15

33×26×15

B Yellow

B Red

B Blue

10

●Holds papers and sticks on a refrigerator
●Four colorful patterns to choose from

350 g
Withstand load

400 g
Withstand load

Features

●Holds papers and sticks on 
a refrigerator

●Convenient to hold several 
papers or thick papers 
together

Features

150 g
Withstand load

Use
●As a memo holder on a chalkboard, metal 
object, and refrigerator

Use
●As a memo holder on a chalkboard, metal 
object, or refrigerator

Specifications

Specifications

Orientation
Withstand Load

Isotropy
350 g 400 g

72040 72041

Material Body (cover): Iron
Magnet: Ferrite

Orientation
Withstand Load

Isotropy
150 g

Material Body (cover): Polystyrene resin, iron
Magnet: Ferrite

Super-strong
magnetic
backing!

Item Code

●Magnet with a hook that will hold a bag, 
key, or any small thing

●Adhesive for sticking to non-metallic 
surfaces

●Unfixed hook makes it usable on a ceiling 
as well

●For hanging bags or small articles

Orientation
Withstand Load
Material

Accessories

Isotropy
2 kg

Body (cover): Iron　 Magnet: Ferrite
Steel plate with adhesive

Features

●Displays memo or price tag at any angle
●Protective tape on the magnetic face protects 
the surface from getting scratched10 N

Absorption power

1 kgf Use
●For placing memos, prices and POP displays 
on  a  cha l kboa rd ,  s t ee l  ob jec t ,  and  
refrigerator, etc.

Specifications

Material

Orientation
Absorption power

Isotropy
10 N （1 kgf）

Body (clip part): ABS resin
Magnet: Ferrite

Features

●Makes it easy to display 
large paper materials 
such as maps, graphs, 
charts, documents and 
memos

4 N
Absorption power

400 gf

Use

●For displaying maps, graphs and documents

Specifications
Orientation
Absorption power

Material Body (cover): Vinyl chloride resin
Magnet: Ferrite

Isotropy
4 N （400 gf）

Features

Use

Specifications

Use

Features

Specifications

1.3 kg＊
Withstand load

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit Description JAN Code

Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Description JAN Code
Item
Code PackagingWeight

（g）
Body Size
（mm）

Packing
Unit

Metal part Wood, glass, etc. On a wallOn a ceiling

Body: ABS resin
Magnet: Ferrite


